
XI RALLY SERRA AZUL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2025
PE4: Pardinho/SP - (78.03km)

31/08/2025 - 21:01:37
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto Brasil  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 9.75

PARC2
km 19.51

PARC3
km 29.26

PARC4
km 39.02

PARC5
km 48.77

PARC6
km 58.52

PARC7
km 68.28 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 27
IZAC ANDRADE (SP)
Honda CRF 250F
Dust Rally Team

11:22:00 13:03:30.960 00:13:20
(1)

00:24:04
(1)

01:02:20
(1)

00:47:06
(1)

01:08:21
(1)

01:20:36
(1)

01:31:36
(1) 01:41:30.96

* * *

* * *

01:41:30.96
46.12

2 26
MILTON MEDINA (SP)
Honda CRF 250F
Dust Rally Team

11:23:00 13:05:28.110 00:13:43
(3)

00:24:51
(3)

01:03:23
(3)

00:48:12
(2)

01:09:21
(3)

01:21:33
(3)

01:32:57
(2) 01:42:28.11

* * *

* * *

01:42:28.11

00:00:57.15
45.69

3 30
MATHEUS LAZARETI (SP)
Honda CRF 250F
Dust Rally Team

11:25:00 13:09:20.320 00:13:21
(2)

00:24:37
(2)

01:03:07
(2)

00:49:28
(3)

01:08:59
(2)

01:21:29
(2)

01:33:41
(3) 01:44:20.32

* * *

* * *

01:44:20.32

00:02:49.36
00:01:52.21

44.87

4 8
JOSE LIMONTA (SP)
Honda CRF 250F
Lmt/Honda Motofield

11:26:00 * * * * * * * * * 02:03:36
(4) * * * * * * * * * * * * 02:00:00.00

01:00:00

* * *

03:00:00.00

01:18:29.04
01:15:39.68

26.01

5 6
FELIPE LIMONTA (SP)
Honda Tornado 300
Lmt/Honda Motofield

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 02:00:00.00
01:25:00

* * *

03:25:00.00

01:43:29.04
00:25:00.00

22.84

6 35
RODRIGO ESPINHA (SP)
Kawasaki KLX 300
Lmt/Honda Motofield

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 02:00:00.00
01:25:00

* * *

03:25:00.00

01:43:29.04
00:00:00.00

22.84


